NATIONAL Assessment C	Entre Services.	[wel 1 Jan'05] .	13NO49/9/8/92	
Date In: (1/4/20) 13:3	// Job description	m	Date &Time Completed	. Done by
ROTHO: XIBA JALY 90199X	SAS c-Illing			
Veh No. SJR 6270 J	-	a thre, AIC thre)	i	, ,
1.00 May 11/20 100	I-Motor Cit		1.m/1070951 -0K	01 . 12/11/2
an (D)	I-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)	10:30
OD (TI)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upi		1	
		Survey Report		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TP Insurer:	_ E (SE) (ENCYCLOSE) (SE)	A STOREGIST AND A STORE OF THE PERSON OF THE	Owner/Wksn	
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QV	V: (o) LEGITATING		ex:
Tr Particulars: Veh Nor		. INC(300
Owner / Driver: (IN TINAS		Tel:	· ;
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: (,
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Tliner)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status	(WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Excess: (5) Loading	;\$1,000()/\$2,00	0()		THE STATE OF THE S
Concentration of the second		TO MANAGEMENT	AVERTAGE AND A STREET	St. Comment
The second secon	to lefe-soller eldelle 5	a principal participant	Transfer of the state of the st	111.11
() Walk-In Gustomer : Customer () Total Loss Case : to e-mall)			icuy NO rater of reputor.	
	Insurer URGENTLY.		- 1 mm 1 mg	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); In	nvoice: YES()/	NO();To	owing Co: (
Contract Con	16个组织网络100			A CHAMBACA
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()	1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos	t>\$30007 () ::		
Infurý:	Series Self-sun environment a servicione			
	SYN 1470 (1964) 1947 (19	ALA VERSION		Soloton
	THE PARTITION OF THE PA	LTM PHYSIQUE MAD AND ASSAULT	EL PRICE DE MICHEMBRIONNES -	
	•			
+/	,			
NA1908546		No. of the second		
CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET	CHINICONNA AND SOME DANGERS	1) Alt Applicant	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	SECURETIES - MODILE
maintellinatellinate		2) DA I Damege A	**************************************	
ver/Owner:	NOOS-CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF	4) PT : Follow-Thr	catch Survey \$1	20
ritact No:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3) PT : Pullow-The	ough Survey (Resurvey) 3	30
	·	6) TR: Re-lampeoti	on State Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	75
maged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	60
		1) NTUC Addition	al Services:-	+
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NS: Courtory C		\$5
		Not Beneit Co-	ordination 3	10
autors comments a system of		*NB; DV / Colle	of Tivests Contilination	22
1:	1	TP(NII):TF(Nan INC) stales INC	30
		19) N121 Idea Mobil	Fee Charged	Alvins.
2/3:		Involce dated	Fee Charged	(S183115)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

Charles and the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	45.6
Date Of Report	11/11/2019 13:21	
Date Of Accident	09/11/2019 08:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SOUTH ANENUE 3	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	(8 mg/s
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR6270J	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	WANG ZHENGMING	
NRIC No	S6975749I	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97608196	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97608196	
Vehicle Particulars	YAWAMINET BATTACTA	

Vel	h	in!	le.	Pa	+4	-	do	-
A 621		Marie 1	HET.	F-61			пи	F 56.

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

PRIVATE USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5097682815-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver WANG ZHENGMING

NRIC No \$69757491 Date Of Birth 12/02/1969 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 02/09/1997

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97608196

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-97608196

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 432 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4

#07-563

Postcode

680432

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GX7962T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA DYNA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

GOH HENG BENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S0114667Z

Contact Number Address

81819844

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 113 40 Col

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signa

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Ture Sound A	h 2	
		A) SJR 62707 B) GX 79627
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T		
04 09/11/80 PM	M ABOWN 20:15HR	es 2 was at 140s
	TOLVARDS MAS FOR	
		TRAFFIC USE CAD. UPOM
SHEWY 76th Light	1 atough to Grara	I occrusione of moun
		o LORRY - SUDDANLY
		NO. 1 Jan BROCK RUT
iny car, it now	n colly B & 7th	LONGY B DUME LUKA
	Control of the Contro	RAWHT. MY CAR SJR6270
WAS ADDLY DAMAGE	n 1661 pc	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 11.11.2019, 11.20 AM

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NBIC/FIN No.:

NBIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄCCI	DENT DATE: 09.11	19 100/MM/YYY	Y), TIME:/ 8.	15 THHEMMI PA
LOCA	TION: TUES SON	th Ave 3	,	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) INSURANCE COMPA c) POLICY NUMBER:	5097682815		
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	REHENSIVE / THIRD PA	RTY / THÍRD PARTY	r fire atheff)
¥2	fitype: (satogn / dou	PE / MPV /VAN / LORR	Y/MOTORCYCL	E / OTHERS)
•	h)PURPOSE OF USING A	(PRIVATE / COMMERC	IAL / MOTORCYC	CLE)
(2)	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING U	NDER YOUR OWN INSI	RANCE (YES/NO	7
2.,	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (T	SER .	EPORTING ONLY)	100
	ANAME: Wang >1			LEEMALE 10/
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSFORT:	32 ChuA EH	CONTACT:	17608176
¥0.00	#07 ~	163 5'68	0632.	
54.110 A	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF D	RIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DLDER	William Is
Hu of passanger	DRIVER .	& ABOVA	****	Z BEN Z Z PR
(Including driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	9 - 10 -	CONTACT:	/ FEMALE)
	c)ADDRESS:			
2	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (OR / OUTDOOR)	мм/үүүү) -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
700	WAS DRIVER AN EMPL IF NO, RELATIONSHIP	OYEE OF THE INSURI	ED'S COMPANY?	(LES) NOD
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION	(: (QLEAR / RAINING / C	OTHERS	
	DIROAD SURFACE: (ORY	/ WET / OTHERS		
7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED OF POLICE	(AE2 (NO)	161 1	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE W	HIGH POLICE STATION		
He of passinger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER:	GX 7962T	MODEL: HOVE	DA DYNA
Industry driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	GOH HAUS BA	us deli porti	118 119
()	 O) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT HIRO PARTY VEHICLE 	: X011466.1Z	_CONTACT:	31819844
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:_		MODEL:	110
" I'm " hit hit state of	e) DRIVER'S NAME:			
Including driver)	f) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT		_CONTACT:	
(9	× ×		7.0

email = RICHAROPCH 1328 of Telono. Com

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1070951					
Policy No.	5097682815-01	Vehicle No.	SIR62703		GST Registrat
Certificate No.					LINGS ALTONOMISTS AND
Bölicyholder Name	WANG ZHENGMING				Policyholder N
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	97608196	Contact No. (Office)			Contact No.(H
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KFK	- No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	10		Private Hire
Accident Details		W 50			111114
Report Date	12/11/2019 10:18	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		And the second
Date of Accident	11/11/2019	Time of Accident natimm			Accident Type
Reporting Centre	32.14/2011	Drange Force	08:15		Country of Ac-
Accident Location	ALONG SOUTH ASSENCE 3	- Stange solde			ICH No.
▽ Excess	There is a solution of the contraction of the contr				
Own damage Excess	244 WW	CHANGE AND THE	2217		
Urnamed Driver Excess	600.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscreen Er
Third Party Excess		Outside Singapore OO Excess		600.00	
▽ Benefits	0.00	Dutaide Singapore TP Excess		0.00	
	mati				
 GST Registered Informal GST Registered 	1000				
GST Registration No.	No			ration Date	
Modification History			GST Status	s verified	Ves
Policyholder Mailing Add	1000				
Address 1	BLK 432 #07-563	Address 2			
Address 4	19-00 7		CHOA CHU KANG A	VUNUE 4	Address 3
Linit No.		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
		Related Policy Number	5097682815-01		
Driver Name	WANG ZHENGHING	PAGE SECURITY	THE SHOE WAYNESS		
Unnamed driver Name	Trong and Marina	Driver Type Driver NRIC	Main Driver		Part Annie (1937a)
Register Date of Driver License	284 PREPARATO		56975749t		Driver DOB
Contact No.(Mobile)	01/01/2003 97608196	Driver Age	50		Driving Experi
Address 1	BLK 432 #07-563	Contact No. (Office)			Contact No.(H
Address 4	500 432 407 503	Address 2	CHOA CHU KANG A	VENUE 4	Address 3
Linit No.		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Does he own a Singapore	Medical Mari	### 7/17/#WW			
Registered car?	Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.	53962703		Driver Insurer
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test.	0 mg	Van telemon	nos - Ivo		
Reading?		Any Injury?	Yes + No		
Modification History					
Claim 001 New					
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Y Insured W/
Contact No.(Mobile)				97608196	Contact
Email Address				wangrong1015@gmail.com	(Home) 01 Vehicle Su
Claim Description				11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	Number
				\$3862703 / GX79621 ON 11	Nov 2019
Preferred Workshop	Profession Not at Fault	•			
Container No. Yes	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam	THAT I	¥.		
Date Registered	Option	TAPATT 6		12/11/2019 10:29	Claim
Report Taken By					Date
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				ADSLI WAHAB	
* Print AK letter					
			Save Submit		
Attachment					

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File Name			9	
Video List	WH Warth						
193	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[S (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10/30	SAS		Normal		
17 THE 27 TO	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(S (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30	NRIC/ Driving License	Y -	Normal	a	NRIC/ Or
0 000	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800675(S_(BUKIT_MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30	Phutos		Normal		¢
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(S (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AH)) on 12 Nev 2019 10:30	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOS76(5 (BURIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30	Photos		Normal		9
	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_800676(S (BUKIT MER	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30			Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30		Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOD676; S (BÜKIT MER	Photos		Normat			
67	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 S (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (AH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_B00676 S (BUKTT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (AH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30	Photos		Normal		
2	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 S (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (AH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30	Photos		Normal		
A.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676 S (BURIT MER	(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (AAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30	Photos		Normal		
0	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800678 5 (BURIT ME	(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE RAM)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOO676 S (BUKIT ME	(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE RAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 10:30	Photos		Normal		
Attachment	A	ploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		
Attachment	List						
ssage Read	me (crose))			Chear	Please Select	*	NO
100se File No				Clear	Please Select		NO
100se File No 100se File No				Cinar	Please Select	•	NO
100se File No				Clear	Picese Select		NO
hoose File No				Clear	Please Select		NO
hoose File No				Clear	Category * Please Select		NO
		Path *					
Doc. Received	* Yes	No	Upload Date		12/11/2019 10:30		
dent No.	MT/107095	45	Claim No.		100		

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5097682815

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

.1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

5JR6270J

Chassis Number

: MR053ZEE106147993

2. Name of Policyholder

: WANG ZHENGMING

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 28 Jan 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

27 Jan 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

EXCESS (SECTION 1) \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) - N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS 55100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : WANG ZHENGMING

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: DICKSON AUTO AGENCY (00000614645)

Date of Issue

: 26 Jan 2018 18:27 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive